79Weights, dimensions and technical characteristics may vary without prior notice
21.12…
GALVANIZED STEEL “ANTITWISTING” WIRE ROPE 12 STRANDS BRAIDED TYPE
Standard supplied with spliced eyes and totally wound on steel reel.
 22. …
NYLON PILOT ROPE FOR CONDUCTOR AND CABLE STRINGING
Antitwisting braided type polyester pulling rope with high tenacity nylon core.
Standard delivered with stitched eyes.

22.TR …
MODIFIED POLYPROPYLENE PILOT ROPE
Antitwisting polypropylene pulling rope for conductor stringing operations.
Braided type structure to assure high stability.
Easy-splicing method that guarantees 100% of rated breaking load on eyes.
High level of abrasion resistivity.
Resistant to acid and alkaline solutions.
High UVA stability.
Water repellent and floating in water.
Color: green.
MODEL
Diameter Weight Elongation at 35% of breaking load Breaking load
Standard length on
Ø 1400mm reel
mm kg/m % kN m
22.TR.10 10 0,04 10 14 2400
22.TR.12 12 0,06 10 23 2000
22.TR.14 14 0,075 10 26,5 1500
22.TR.16 16 0,092 10 32 1000
22.TR.18 18 0,110 10 40,5 800-1000
22.TR.20 20 0,140 10 51,5 750
22.TR.22 22 0,165 10 62 500
23…
DIELECTRIC POLYPROPYLENE PILOT ROPE
12 strands rope made of high tenacity polypropylene.
This is the ideal rope whereas great insulation along with anti-twist characteristics are